LUMINA MATRIX™
SKU# LUM013
The new Lumina Matrix™ features (16) 7W Warm
White (2,700K) <80 CRI LEDs packaged in perfectly
aligned halogen looking reflectors, 15° beam
producing a smooth wash or blinder effect, electronic
16bit dimming (0-100%), variable dimming curves,
individual pixel control (1-16), chase macros

(43.5mm)
3.9”
(100mm)
specifications I ELATION LUMINA MATRIX™ I www.elationlighting.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice ©Elation Professional
Elation Professional USA | 6122 S. Eastern Ave. | Los Angeles, CA. 90040
323-582-3322 | 323-832-9142 fax | www.elationlighting.com | info@elationlighting.com
Elation Professional B.V. | Junostraat 2 | 6468 EW Kerkrade, Netherlands
+31 45 546 85 66 | +31 45 546 85 96 fax | www.elationlighting.eu | info@elationlighting.eu
**Pending**
DIMENSIONAL DIAGRAM
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS PHOTOMETRIC DATA
ORDER CODE ITEM
TRIGGER CLAMP Heavy Duty Wrap Around Hook Style Clamp
AC5PDMX5PRO 5 ft. (1.5m) 5pin PRO DMX Cable
AC5PDMX10PRO 10 ft. (3m) 5pin PRO DMX Cable
AC5PDMX15PRO 15 ft. (4.5m) 5pin PRO DMX Cable
AC5PDMX25PRO 25 ft. (7.5m) 5pin PRO DMX Cable
AC5PDMX50PRO 50 ft. (15m) 5pin PRO DMX Cable
AC5PDMX100PRO 100 ft. (30m) 5pin PRO DMX Cable
PLC3 3’ (1m) PowerCON PRO Link Cable
PLC6 6’ (1.8m) PowerCON PRO Link Cable
PLC10 10’ (3m) PowerCON PRO Link Cable
PLC15 15’ (4.5m) PowerCON PRO Link Cable